Promozionale Trail-o (Pre-0)
Data creazione: 2026/03/12 21:17:05

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/02/2023

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Aaron

DE PIERI Susy

CERA Michele
DANIELI Daniele
DALFOLLO Debora
CASARIN Alessandro
MORET Albino
STRINGHER Luca
BETTIN Renato
CERESER Elvio

WILD Michael
CERESER Giorgio
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
WEITLANER Andreas
RIGONI Alessia

VIEL Stefano
BETTEGA Emiliano
BETTEGA Ylenia

DE BIASI Maddalena
GOBBER Giulia
BORSATO Roberto
NIELSEN Erik
BRANDOLESE Marco
COVRE Valeria
LAROTELLA Roberto
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
GAIO Luana
ALLOCCO Maurizio
MARTIGNAGO Armando
FONTANA Giorgio
BORTOLATO Alessandro
VIEL Tobia
BORTOLATO Federico
BELLO' Gregorio
PERIN Marcello
WEITLANER Niklas
MENEGHEL Nicola
BERNARDI Silvano
SANZOVO Chiara
CELATO Simone
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
POZZEBON Stefano
CARLET Anna
PONCHIA Claudia

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:00:30
00:00:36
00:00:38
00:00:50
00:00:56
00:01:16
00:01:39
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:49
00:02:45
00:03:12
00:03:15
00:03:40
00:03:44
00:03:48
00:03:57
00:04:07
00:04:27
00:04:33
00:04:43
00:04:58
00:05:06
00:05:29
00:05:59
00:06:13
00:06:25
00:06:46
00:07:19
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:41
00:08:07
00:08:10
00:08:14
00:08:25
00:08:30
00:08:41
00:09:09
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:41
00:09:44
00:09:46



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

BALLARIN Matteo
FERRANTE Edoardo
BORT Paolo
BENTIVOGLIO Daniela
BRANDOLESE Claudia
BELLANTE Fabiano
CANTAVENERA Maria Jlenia
CASAGRANDE Alessandro
ANGELLOTTI Teresa
VALENTINI Francesco
BELLANTE Gabriele
ULIANA Siro

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

00:09:57
00:10:06
00:11:00
00:11:23
00:11:39
00:11:57
00:15:01
00:15:03
00:15:24
00:15:31
00:15:45
00:16:35



